
TOWN OF Northfield 
Permits Issued 

Permits Issued With Approved Date Between 01/01/2018 And 12/31/2018 Sorted by Location 

Project:  SHED --  Proj. Date: 09/21/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: LAVALLEY, RACHEL 
Location  

PID: 000R09 000034 000006 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 09/19/2018 2018-67B-1  2,000.00LAVALLEY, RACHEL 8 AYERS ROAD 25.00

Project:  ADDITION -- 504 SQ FT ADDITION ON REAR OF  Proj. Date: 05/19/09

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BECKER, WILLIAM C. 
Location  

PID: 000R15 000028 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 01/18/2018 2018-2BR  50,000.00306 BAY HILL ROAD 25.00

Project:  SEPTIC SYSTEM -- ADVANCED ENVIRO-SEPTIC  Proj. Date: 10/16/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: WOLF, JOHN D. 
Location  

PID: 000R15 000034 000007 
Permit Number Fee

SEPTIC SYSTEM 10/10/2018 ECA201810100 
5 

 0.00WILLIAM STRACHAN 406 BAY HILL ROAD                 0.00

Project:  GARAGE -- BUILD 28 X 32 GARAGE Proj. Date: 06/05/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: JORDAN, MICHAEL 
Location  

PID: 000U15 000010 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 06/05/2018 2018-31B  20,000.00JORDAN, MICHAEL 42 BAY HILL ROAD 159.40

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 06/05/2018 2018-31BE  0.00JORDAN, MICHAEL 42 BAY HILL ROAD 25.00

Project:  REPLACE -- ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE;   Proj. Date: 05/09/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: GRENNELL, ERIC TRUSTEE 
Location  

PID: 000U16 000035 000000 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 05/09/2018 2018-18E  400.00DOHERTY ELECTRIC, LLC 86 BAY HILL ROAD 25.00

Project:  NEW HOME -- NEW CONSTRUCTION - 2 BEDROOM    Proj. Date: 10/25/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: CAVENEY, WILLIAM M 
Location  

PID: 000R11 000025 000001 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-NEW HOME 10/23/2018 2018-79B  225,000.00CAVENEY, WILLIAM 167 BEAN HILL ROAD 300.00

STATE ENERGY CODE 10/25/2018 2018-79EC  0.00CAVENEY, WILLIAM 167 BEAN HILL ROAD 0.00

Project:  ALTERATION -- CONVERT BASEMENT GARAGE  Proj. Date: 03/15/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: JESSEMAN, MICHAEL C 
Location  

PID: 000R17 00046D 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 03/08/2018 2018-5B  17,500.00WILLIAM M. DAME JR. 465 BEAN HILL ROAD 75.00

Project:  SEPTIC SYSTEM -- ENVIROSEPTIC       NO. OF  Proj. Date: 08/10/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: OAK, MICHAEL 
Location  

PID: 000R17 000028 000000 
Permit Number Fee

SEPTIC SYSTEM 07/23/2018 ECA201807232 
6 

 0.00DANIEL MEEDEN 615 BEAN HILL ROAD                 0.00

Project:  ADDITION -- INSTALL A 14 KW RESIDENTIAL  Proj. Date: 08/08/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: O'HEARN, DAVID L 
Location  

PID: 000R17 000031 000001 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 08/08/2018 2018-51B  7,300.00THE GENERATOR 
 

701 BEAN HILL ROAD 25.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 08/08/2018 2018-51BE  0.00THE GENERATOR 
 

701 BEAN HILL ROAD 25.00
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Permits Issued 
Permits Issued With Approved Date Between 01/01/2018 And 12/31/2018 Sorted by Location 

Project:  ADDITION -- INSTALL 18 X 36 INGROUND POOL.  
12"  

Proj. Date: 09/21/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: O'HARA, SHANNON A 
Location  

PID: 000U12 000005 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 09/19/2018 2018-68B  47,000.00O'HARA, SHANNON A 76 BEAN HILL ROAD 97.12

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 09/19/2018 2018-68E  0.00O'HARA, SHANNON A 76 BEAN HILL ROAD 25.00

Project:  DRIVEWAY --  Proj. Date: 04/10/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: DREW, TIMOTHY 
Location  

PID: 000R17 00033D 000000 
Permit Number Fee

DRIVEWAY PERMIT 04/09/2018 2018-1DP  0.00TRISH-MARIE BOISVERT 806 BEAN HILL ROAD 0.00

Project:  NEW HOME --  Proj. Date: 04/02/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: DREW, TIMOTHY 
Location  

PID: 000R17 00033D 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-NEW HOME 04/11/2018 2018-12B  231,000.00TRISH BOISVERT 806 BEAN HILL ROAD 300.00

PLUMBING PERMIT 04/12/2018 2018-12P  0.00TRISH BOISVERT 806 BEAN HILL ROAD 25.00

STATE ENERGY CODE 04/02/2018 96200218  0.00TRISH BOISVERT 806 BEAN HILL ROAD 0.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 04/12/2018 2018-12BE  0.00GARY SAWICKI 806 BEAN HILL ROAD 25.00

PLUMBING PERMIT 10/01/2018 2018-12BP  0.00JASON PIETRONIRO 806 BEAN HILL ROAD                 25.00

Project:  REPLACE -- REPLACEMENT OF 12 X 22 SECOND  Proj. Date: 10/25/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BOISVERT, ERIC C 
Location  

PID: 000R17 00033E 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 10/23/2018 2018-77B  5,000.00MARINO, PAUL 810 BEAN HILL ROAD 35.20

Project:  SEPTIC SYSTEM --  Proj. Date: 01/02/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: GRIFFIN, DAVID 
Location  

PID: 000U16 000028 000000 
Permit Number Fee

SEPTIC SYSTEM 01/08/2018 ECA201801021 
2 

 0.00RICHARD LEPENE JR. 19 BRACKETT LANE                 0.00

Project:  ADDITION -- INSTAL GFCI WALL OUTLETS.  Proj. Date: 12/10/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: VACHON, ELEANOROSE 
Location  

PID: 000R12 000018 000003 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 12/12/2018 2018-87E  0.0034 CLEARWOOD LANE 25.00

Project:  ADDITION -- 12' X 16' ADDITION ONTO EXISTING 8 
X  

Proj. Date: 04/12/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: RAYNO, LORI L. 
Location  

PID: 000U08 00102A 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 04/11/2018 2018-11B  700.00LORI LACLAIR 7 COFRAN AVENUE 25.00

Project:  NEW HOME --  Proj. Date: 04/06/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: VALLEY, DOUGLAS S 
Location  

PID: 000R09 000032 000002 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-NEW HOME 04/06/2018 2018-10B  295,000.00DUNHAM, DAROLD CONCORD ROAD 350.00

STATE ENERGY CODE 04/06/2018 96200118  0.00DAROLD DUNHAM CONCORD ROAD 0.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 04/06/2018 2018-10BE  0.00JASON DURGIN CONCORD ROAD                 25.00

PLUMBING PERMIT 04/06/2018 2018-10BP  0.00DAROLD DUNHAM CONCORD ROAD 25.00
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Permits Issued 
Permits Issued With Approved Date Between 01/01/2018 And 12/31/2018 Sorted by Location 

Project:  DEMOLITION -- DEMO OLD HOME, REPLACE WITH  Proj. Date: 08/22/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: READ, LYNDSAY 
Location  

PID: 000R07 00029B 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-NEW HOME 08/21/2018 2018-58B  0.00READ, DOUG 121 CONCORD ROAD 325.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 08/21/2018 2018-58BE  0.00READ, DOUG 121 CONCORD ROAD 25.00

PLUMBING PERMIT 08/21/2018 2018-58BP  0.00READ, DOUG 121 CONCORD ROAD 25.00

Project:  GARAGE -- 3 BAY GARAGE, 28 X 40 WITH 
STORAGE  

Proj. Date: 08/10/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BOUCHER, JASON E 
Location  

PID: 000R07 000019 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 08/08/2018 2018-48B  85,000.00BOUCHER, JASON E. 143 CONCORD ROAD 168.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 08/08/2018 2018-48BE  0.00NATE FYSH ELECTRIC 143 CONCORD ROAD 25.00

Project:  DRIVEWAY --  Proj. Date: 05/30/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: PERKINS, DORIS A FAMILY TRUST 
Location  

PID: 000R08 000077 000000 
Permit Number Fee

DRIVEWAY PERMIT 05/17/2018 343245A  0.00DORIS PERKINS 408 CONCORD ROAD                 0.00

Project:  REMODEL -- TURN BASEMENT FINISHED ROOMS  Proj. Date: 08/15/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: S & B PROPERTIES 
Location  

PID: 000R04 000002 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 08/14/2018 2018-53B  30,000.00S & B PROPERTIES 131 CROSS MILL ROAD 25.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 08/14/2018 2018-53BE  0.00ABSOLUTE ELECTRIC 131 CROSS MILL ROAD 25.00

PLUMBING PERMIT 08/14/2018 2018-53BP  0.00BILL COULTER 131 CROSS MILL ROAD 25.00

Project:  DRIVEWAY -- 15" CULVERT (PLASTIC) IS  Proj. Date: 06/14/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: CHONG, IYVAN 
Location  

PID: 000R05 000032 000000 
Permit Number Fee

DRIVEWAY PERMIT 06/08/2018 2018-3DP  0.00CHONG, IYVAN 222 CROSS MILL ROAD 0.00

Project:  SHED -- CONSTRUCT 10  X   12  SHED TO RIGHT 
OF  

Proj. Date: 06/27/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: SPICER FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST 
Location  

PID: 000R10 000008 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 06/26/2018 2018-37B  3,000.00SPICER, HOWARD 10 DRAKE DRIVE 25.00

Project:  REPLACE -- SEPARATION OF HOT WATER FOR  Proj. Date: 03/15/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: 18 ELM STREET, NORTHFIELD LLC 
Location  

PID: 000U07 000041 000000 
Permit Number Fee

PLUMBING PERMIT 03/08/2018 2018-6BP  6,000.00WADE NAULT 18 ELM STREET 25.00

Project:  ALTERATION -- INTALLING GENERATOR,  Proj. Date: 10/30/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: DVH TRUST, THE 
Location  

PID: 000R15 000031 000000 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 10/30/2018 2018-80E  0.00VALARIE ALLEN TRUSTEE 44 FISKE ROAD  25.00

Project:  ALTERATION -- CHANGE SERVICE TO  Proj. Date: 05/18/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: FLANDERS, GEORGE L 
Location  

PID: 000U08 000057 000000 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 05/17/2018 2018-21E  600.00ARNOLD PIQUETTE 2 FLANDERS LANE 25.00
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Permits Issued 
Permits Issued With Approved Date Between 01/01/2018 And 12/31/2018 Sorted by Location 

Project:  DRIVEWAY --  Proj. Date: 04/12/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BLANK, NORA J 
Location  

PID: 000U16 000024 000000 
Permit Number Fee

DRIVEWAY PERMIT 04/11/2018 2018-2DP  0.00AARON AND NORA BLANK 47 GREENWOOD DRIVE 0.00

Project:  GARAGE -- GARAGE 2-CAR 24X28 Proj. Date: 10/26/17

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: CHAFFEE, MARK D 
Location  

PID: 000U16 000023 000000 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 05/23/2018 2018-24E  0.00ROWELLS SERVICES 73 GREENWOOD DRIVE 25.00

Project:  DECK -- ADD 20 X 18 DECK ON BACK OF HOUSE Proj. Date: 05/09/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: TYLER, AVA E 
Location  

PID: 000U05 00001B 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 05/08/2018 2018-14B  2,500.00AVA TYLER 31 HIGHLAND MTN ROAD 54.00

Project:  ADDITION -- WIRING FOR HOT TUB Proj. Date: 05/18/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BURKE, GARRY A. 
Location  

PID: 000U06 000003 000001 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 05/17/2018 2018-20E  0.00RYAN FROST 78 HIGHLAND MTN ROAD 25.00

Project:  REPLACE -- 36" DEEP TRENCH TO REPLACE 
FAILED  

Proj. Date: 10/10/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: ABRAMS, BARRY L 
Location  

PID: 000R05 00027B 000000 
Permit Number Fee

TRENCH PERMIT 10/09/2018 2018-1T  0.00MATT COOPER 180 HODGDON ROAD 0.00

Project:  NEW HOME -- DEMO CURRENT MOBILE HOME  Proj. Date: 08/01/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: CULLEN, VALERIE REVOC TRUST 
Location  

PID: 000U08 000028 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-NEW HOME 07/31/2018 2018-47B  140,000.00CULLEN, VALERIE 23 HOLMES AVENUE 375.00

Project:  REPLACE -- REPLACE 2 EXISTING TANKS &  Proj. Date: 10/18/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: PIKE INDUSTRIES INC. 
Location  

PID: 000R14 000007 000014 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-COMM 10/15/2018 2018-75B  50,000.00PIKE INDUSTRIES 35 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE 554.00

Project:  ALTERATION -- PANEL REPLACEMENT Proj. Date: 12/10/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BECKER, ALLURA 
Location  

PID: 000R11 000009 000001 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 12/10/2018 2018-85E  0.0018 KEASOR ROAD 25.00

Project:  ALTERATION -- REMOVE OLD SHED ADD NEW  Proj. Date: 11/05/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: CONVERSE, DEBORAH J 
Location  

PID: 000R16 000005 000002 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 11/05/2018 2018-82B  0.00CONVERSE, DEBORAH 99 KEASOR ROAD  50.00

Project:  SEPTIC SYSTEM -- 4 BEDROOM ADVANCED  Proj. Date: 06/12/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: LONGMUIR, MARK S 
Location  

PID: 000R15 000055 000004 
Permit Number Fee

SEPTIC SYSTEM 05/30/2018 ECA201805301 
0 

 0.00THOMAS M. ANGE KNOWLES POND ROAD                 0.00
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Permits Issued 
Permits Issued With Approved Date Between 01/01/2018 And 12/31/2018 Sorted by Location 

Project:  DRIVEWAY --  Proj. Date: 06/25/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: DRAKE H. & JULIE E. DANIELS RE 
Location  

PID: 000R19 00007A 000001 
Permit Number Fee

DRIVEWAY PERMIT 06/25/2018 2018-4DP  0.00DRAKE DANIELS KNOWLES POND ROAD 0.00

Project:  SEPTIC SYSTEM -- NEW SEPTIC FOR NEW HOME  Proj. Date: 06/06/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: DANIELS, DRAKE 
Location  

PID: 000R19 00007A 000001 
Permit Number Fee

SEPTIC SYSTEM 06/06/2018 ECA201806062 
2 

 0.00MAY A VARNEY KNOWLES POND ROAD                 0.00

Project:  NEW HOME -- SINGLE FAMILY HOME, 4  Proj. Date: 09/11/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: LONGMUIR, MARK S 
Location  

PID: 000R15 000055 000004 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-NEW HOME 09/11/2018 2018-66B  210,000.00LONGMUIR, MARK S 82 KNOWLES POND ROAD 300.00

PLUMBING PERMIT 09/11/2018 2018-66BP  0.00LONGMUIR, MARK S 82 KNOWLES POND ROAD 25.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 09/11/2018 2018-66BE  0.00LONGMUIR, MARK S 82 KNOWLES POND ROAD 25.00

STATE ENERGY CODE 09/04/2018 96200618  0.00LONGMUIR, MARK S 82 KNOWLES POND ROAD 0.00

Project:  ADDITION -- 12 X 16 KITCHEN ADDITION Proj. Date: 10/16/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: ADAMS, ANTHONY J 
Location  

PID: 000U07 000075 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 10/15/2018 2018-74B  40,000.00JESSE BOURQUE 2 MEMORIAL STREET 25.00

Project:  DECK -- 5 FT WIDE BY 110 FT LONG DECK ON  Proj. Date: 06/05/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BROWN, MARY E 
Location  

PID: 000R01 000012 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 06/05/2018 2018-27B  4,000.00BROWN, MARY 118 OAK HILL ROAD 55.00

Project:  DRIVEWAY --  Proj. Date: 06/19/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BROWN, MARY E 
Location  

PID: 000R01 000012 000000 
Permit Number Fee

DRIVEWAY PERMIT 06/12/2018 03-343-0270  0.00BROWN, MARY 118 OAK HILL ROAD                 0.00

Project:  ADDITION -- INSTALL METER STACK TO 
SEPERATE  

Proj. Date: 11/20/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: SKIRKEY, MARY 
Location  

PID: 000R01 000012 000000 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 11/20/2018 2018-83E  0.00118 OAK HILL ROAD 25.00

Project:  DRIVEWAY --  Proj. Date: 10/15/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BROOKS, JEFFREY W 
Location  

PID: 000R01 000013 000007 
Permit Number Fee

DRIVEWAY PERMIT 10/11/2018 2018-14DP  0.00BROOKS, JEFFREY W 184 OAK HILL ROAD 0.00

Project:  ALTERATION -- FINISH TRIM WORK, SHEET ROCK  Proj. Date: 11/20/17

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: GEARY, TIMOTHY W 
Location  

PID: 000R01 00005A 000007 
Permit Number Fee

PLUMBING PERMIT 11/17/2018 2017-86P  0.00FRANK ROBERTSON 187 OAK HILL ROAD 25.00
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Permits Issued 
Permits Issued With Approved Date Between 01/01/2018 And 12/31/2018 Sorted by Location 

Project:  SEPTIC SYSTEM --  Proj. Date: 06/11/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: GOMILLION, KATIE A 
Location  

PID: 000R02 000053 000002 
Permit Number Fee

SEPTIC SYSTEM 06/01/2018 ECA201806011 
5 

 0.00THOMAS ANGE 226 OAK HILL ROAD                 0.00

Project:  NEW HOME -- SINGLE FAMILY MOBILE HOME. 3  Proj. Date: 12/10/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: CROTEAU, HEATHER 
Location  

PID: 000R01 000001 000001 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-NEW HOME 12/10/2018 2018-88B  58,500.003 OAK HILL ROAD 350.00

SEPTIC SYSTEM 10/10/2018 ECA201810101 
0 

 0.003 OAK HILL ROAD 0.00

Project:  DEMOLITION --  Proj. Date: 05/01/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: SHELDON, KAREN L 
Location  

PID: 000R02 000071 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 04/30/2018 2018-13B  0.00RICK & KAREN SHELDON 456 OAK HILL ROAD 25.00

Project:  NEW HOME -- REPLACE MH. WITH DOUBLE WIDE  Proj. Date: 03/22/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: STEVENS, RICHARD J. 
Location  

PID: 000R09 000012 000001 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-NEW HOME 03/21/2018 2018-8B  65,000.00560 OAK HILL ROAD 300.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 03/21/2018 2018-8BE  0.00RICHARD STEVENS 560 OAK HILL ROAD 25.00

SEPTIC SYSTEM 03/21/2018 ECA201745140 
4 

 0.00RICHARD STEVENS 560 OAK HILL ROAD 0.00

PLUMBING PERMIT 03/21/2018 2018-8BP  0.00RICHARD STEVENS 560 OAK HILL ROAD 25.00

Project:  GARAGE --  Proj. Date: 10/25/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: STEVENS, RICHARD J. 
Location  

PID: 000R09 000012 000001 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 10/23/2018 2018-78B  15,000.00STEVENS, RICHARD J. 560 OAK HILL ROAD 28.78

Project:  SHED -- 10 X 20 METAL PREFAF SHED Proj. Date: 05/18/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: MAHER, RICHARD REV TRUST 
Location  

PID: 000U08 000009 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 05/17/2018 2018-22B  0.00MAHER, RICHARD 103 PARK STREET 30.00

Project:  DECK -- ADD 6' X 38' DECK;  ADD DECK TO  Proj. Date: 05/09/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: DALTON, BYRON 
Location  

PID: 000U08 000140 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 05/08/2018 2018-16B  2,500.00DALTON, BYRON 119 PARK STREET 39.60

Project:  SHED -- 12 X 20 SHED;  APPLICATION APPROVED  Proj. Date: 05/18/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: DALTON, BYRON 
Location  

PID: 000U08 000140 000000 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 05/17/2018 2018-19E  0.00DALTON, BYRON 119 PARK STREET 25.00

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 05/17/2018 2018-19B  3,000.00DALTON, BYRON 119 PARK STREET 36.00

Project:  GARAGE -- 28 X 28 GARAGE; APPLICATION FOR  Proj. Date: 08/30/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: DALTON, BYRON 
Location  

PID: 000U08 000140 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 08/28/2018 2018-623B  0.00DALTON, BYRON 119 PARK STREET 106.60
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Permits Issued 
Permits Issued With Approved Date Between 01/01/2018 And 12/31/2018 Sorted by Location 

Project:  DEMOLITION -- DEMO EXISTING BLDG, LEVEL  Proj. Date: 11/27/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: AMERICAN LEGION POST #49 
Location  

PID: 000U07 000016 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 11/27/2018 2018-84B  10,000.008 PARK STREET 25.00

Project:  ADDITION -- APARTMENT ON 2ND FLOOR OF  Proj. Date: 08/31/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: KEYSER, CATHY A 
Location  

PID: 000U08 000007 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 08/28/2018 2018-61B  15,000.00KEYSER, CATHY A 95 PARK STREET 25.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 08/28/2018 2018-61BE  0.00KEYSER, CATHY A 95 PARK STREET 25.00

PLUMBING PERMIT 08/28/2018 2018-61BP  0.00KEYSER, CATHY A 95 PARK STREET 25.00

Project:  NEW HOME -- APPROVED WITH THESE  Proj. Date: 08/15/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: RONDA, SAMUEL 
Location  

PID: 000R22 000001 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 08/14/2018 2018-55B  32,500.00SAMUEL RONDA PAYSON ROAD 300.00

Project:  REPLACE -- REPLACE 4 EXISTING CELL 
ANTENNAS  

Proj. Date: 07/27/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: SBA TOWERS INC. 
Location  

PID: 000R07 000017 00000A 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 03/14/2018 2018-7B  15,000.00KRI PELLETIER/SBA 
 

PEVERLY ROAD 300.00

Project:  ADDITION -- ADD DC GENERATOR TO EXISTING  Proj. Date: 12/10/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: SBA TOWERS INC. 
Location  

PID: 000R07 000017 00000A 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 12/10/2018 2018-86E  0.00T-MOBILE NORTHEAST PEVERLY ROAD 25.00

Project:  ADDITION -- INSTALL KOHLER 20RESD  Proj. Date: 09/04/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: DYER, MATTHEW J. 
Location  

PID: 000R07 000014 000001 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 09/04/2018 2018-65E  0.00LINTON, KRISTEN 285 PEVERLY ROAD                 25.00

Project:  REPLACE -- ADDING 14 1/2 X 18 FT. SCREENED  Proj. Date: 05/18/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: HARBOUR, MICHAEL & TERRI TRUST 
Location  

PID: 000R07 000014 000003 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 05/17/2018 2018-23B  28,000.00HARBOUR, MICHAEL 295 PEVERLY ROAD 19.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 05/23/2018 2018-23BE  0.00HARBOUR, MICHAEL 295 PEVERLY ROAD 25.00

Project:  NEW HOME -- PLACING TEMPORARY MH ON  Proj. Date: 10/27/15

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: RHUDE, GERARD 
Location  

PID: 000R17 000041 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 06/05/2018 2018-28B  6,000.00RHUDE, FRANCESCA 185 RAND ROAD 300.00

Project:  NEW HOME -- NEW SF HOME ON EXISTING  Proj. Date: 05/18/17

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: HEBERT, JARED P 
Location  

PID: 000R10 000034 000000 
Permit Number Fee

PLUMBING PERMIT 05/23/2018 2018-26P  0.00RAYMOND DEFOSSES 70 RESERVOIR ROAD 25.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 05/23/2018 2018-26E  0.00JOSH CARTER 70 RESERVOIR ROAD 25.00

Printed: 4/11/2019  4:59:00PM Page 7 of 13



Permits Issued 
Permits Issued With Approved Date Between 01/01/2018 And 12/31/2018 Sorted by Location 

Project:  ALTERATION -- CONVERT CEILING TO  Proj. Date: 05/23/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: WORTHINGTON, ALLYSON B 
Location  

PID: 000R08 000054 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 05/23/2018 2018-25B  35,000.00ALLYSON WORTHINGTON 164 SANDOGARDY POND 
 

25.00

PLUMBING PERMIT 05/23/2018 2018-25BP  0.00SHAWN HILLSGROVE 164 SANDOGARDY POND 
 

25.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 05/23/2018 2018-25BE  0.00TOM WORTHINGTON 164 SANDOGARDY POND 
 

25.00

Project:  DECK -- APPLICATION FOR VARIANCE GRANTED  Proj. Date: 08/30/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: WORTHINGTON, ALLYSON B 
Location  

PID: 000R08 000054 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 08/28/2018 2018-60B  2,500.00TOM WORTHINGTON 164 SANDOGARDY POND 
 

33.50

Project:  ADDITION -- ADD 28 X 46 CARPORT Proj. Date: 05/08/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: RILEY, PAULINE F 
Location  

PID: 000R08 000014 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 05/08/2018 2018-15B  10,000.00RILEY, PAULINE F. 195 SANDOGARDY POND 
 

193.20

Project:  REPAIR -- MAKE ROOF REPAIR - STRUCTURAL Proj. Date: 01/25/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: MILFORD TRUST 
Location  

PID: 000U03 00018E 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 01/25/2018 2018-3B  3,000.00KEVEN LAFLEUR 14 SARGENT STREET 25.00

Project:  ADDITION -- 3' X 5' AUTO REPAIR SIGN Proj. Date: 07/18/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: LEVESQUE, ERIC 
Location  

PID: 000U03 000025 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 07/17/2018 2018-43B  300.00LEVESQUE, ERIC   25.00

Project:  ALTERATION -- 36' HANDICAP RAMP Proj. Date: 06/14/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: MARTIN, PHYLLIS V.M. 
Location  

PID: 000U03 000031 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 06/13/2018 2018-33B  300.00MARTIN, PHILLIS 44 SARGENT STREET 0.00

Project:  DEMOLITION -- DEMOLITION OF HOUSE & SHED  Proj. Date: 03/28/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: SPAULDING YOUTH CENTER 
Location  

PID: 000R14 000006 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 03/27/2018 2018-9B  0.00SPAULDING YOUTH CENTER 10 SHAKER ROAD 25.00

Project:  REMODEL -- RENOVATE EXISTING 8100 SF  Proj. Date: 07/30/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: CORMIER, ODILON A REV TRUST 
Location  

PID: 000R14 000005 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 07/24/2018 2018-45B  205,800.00BRUCE & MELISSA HOWARD 130 SHAKER ROAD 300.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 07/24/2018 2018-45BE  18,800.00MELISSA HOWARD 130 SHAKER ROAD  25.00

PLUMBING PERMIT 07/24/2018 2018-45BP  26,000.00BRUCE & MELISSA HOWARD 130 SHAKER ROAD 25.00

Project:  SEPTIC SYSTEM -- APPROVAL OF :  STONE AND  Proj. Date: 08/10/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BRUCE HOWARD 
Location  

PID: 000R14 000005 000000 
Permit Number Fee

SEPTIC SYSTEM 07/24/2018 ECA201807241 
1 

 0.00RYAN BEDARD 130 SHAKER ROAD                 0.00
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Permits Issued 
Permits Issued With Approved Date Between 01/01/2018 And 12/31/2018 Sorted by Location 

Project:  SHED -- 12 X 24 SHED Proj. Date: 06/14/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: SOLIS, IGNACIO 
Location  

PID: 000R15 000041 000001 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 06/13/2018 2018-32B  4,000.00SOLIS, IGNACIO 185 SHAKER ROAD 43.20

Project:  REPLACE -- INSTALLATION OF METAL ROOFING  Proj. Date: 09/27/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: JENNESS, BEVERLY & STEVEN FAMI 
Location  

PID: 000R15 000071 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 09/25/2018 2018-71B  19,000.00STEVEN JENNESS 225 SHAKER ROAD 25.00

Project:  ALTERATION -- FINISH TWO-THIRDS OF 
BASEMENT  

Proj. Date: 01/17/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: DURGIN, ELAIN G 2016 TRUST 
Location  

PID: 000R15 000078 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 01/17/2018 2018-1B  8,000.00ELAINE G. DURGIN 303 SHAKER ROAD 50.00

Project:  REPLACE -- UPGRADE SERVICE FROM 100 AMP TO  Proj. Date: 07/11/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BROUGHTON, CHARLES 
Location  

PID: 000R16 000025 000000 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 07/10/2018 2018-41E  0.00WILLIAM COULTER 400 SHAKER ROAD 25.00

Project:  NEW HOME -- NEW HOME, 2384 SQUARE FEET  Proj. Date: 10/16/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: DANIELS SR, DRAKE H 
Location  

PID: 000R19 00007A 000001 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-NEW HOME 10/15/2018 2018-76B  250,000.00MARCEAU HOMES 599 SHAKER ROAD 300.00

STATE ENERGY CODE 09/18/2018 96200718  0.00MARCEAU REAL ESTATE 599 SHAKER ROAD 0.00

Project:  GARAGE -- DETACHED 24 X 32 GARAGE Proj. Date: 08/14/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: FOWLER, JONATHON H 
Location  

PID: 000R06 000023 000003 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 08/14/2018 2018-57B  25,000.00FOWLER, JONATHON H 24 SHAW ROAD 115.20

Project:  ADDITION -- INSTALL 20KW RESIDENTIAL  Proj. Date: 07/18/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: HILL, MELANIE C 
Location  

PID: 000R01 000013 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 07/17/2018 2018-42B  8,800.00THE GENERATOR 
 

255 SHAW ROAD 25.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 07/24/2018 2018-42BE  0.00THE GENERATOR 
 

255 SHAW ROAD    25.00

Project:  ADDITION --  Proj. Date: 07/05/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: PERRAULT, JOSHUA M 
Location  

PID: 000R07 000013 000001 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 07/02/2018 2018-38B  13,000.00GRANITE STATE SOLAR 265 SHAW ROAD 64.80

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 07/02/2018 2018-38BE  0.00GRANITE STATE SOLAR 265 SHAW ROAD 25.00

Project:  DRIVEWAY --  Proj. Date: 08/27/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BRAY, JEFFERY W 
Location  

PID: 000R08 000010 000005 
Permit Number Fee

DRIVEWAY PERMIT 08/27/2018 2018-10DP  0.00385 SHAW ROAD 0.00

Project:  REPLACE -- REPLACE EXISTING ANTENNAS ON  Proj. Date: 09/27/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: HIGHTOWER NORTH, INC. 
Location  

PID: 000R17 000021 00002T 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 09/25/2018 2018-69B  20,000.00BRENDA GREEN SKI HILL DRIVE 300.00
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Permits Issued 
Permits Issued With Approved Date Between 01/01/2018 And 12/31/2018 Sorted by Location 

Project:  ALTERATION -- VERIZON WIRELESS WILL BE  Proj. Date: 10/30/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: HIGHTOWER NORTH, INC. 
Location  

PID: 000R17 000021 00002T 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-COMM 10/30/2018 2018-81B  24,000.00GREEN MOUNTAIN 
 

SKI HILL DRIVE 300.00

Project:  ADDITION -- INSTALL 12 X 20 CARPORT Proj. Date: 07/10/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: PLAISTED, CHRISTOPHER 
Location  

PID: 000R17 000021 000001 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 07/10/2018 2018-40B  599.99PLAISTED, CHRISTOPHER 27 SKI HILL DRIVE 36.00

Project:  ALTERATION -- REWORK EXISTING 400 AMP  Proj. Date: 05/08/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: GRAVITY MOUNTAIN INC 
Location  

PID: 000R17 000021 000002 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 05/08/2018 2018-17E  1,000.00DENNIS BETTENCOURT 75 SKI HILL DRIVE 25.00

Project:  ADDITION --  Proj. Date: 09/25/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: GRAVITY MOUNTAIN INC 
Location  

PID: 000R17 000021 000002 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-COMM 09/25/2018 2018-69BB  0.0075 SKI HILL DRIVE 300.00

Project:  REMODEL -- RENOVATE FIRST FLOOR AND FIRST  Proj. Date: 08/15/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: SPAULDING YOUTH CENTER 
Location  

PID: 000R14 000001 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-COMM 08/14/2018 2018-56B  44,800.00ROGER BOLDUC 93 SPAULDING ROAD 300.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 08/28/2018 2018-56BE  0.00GOVE ELECTRIC 93 SPAULDING ROAD 25.00

Project:  BARN -- NEW BARN   36 X 36     NEW GARAGE  
30 X  

Proj. Date: 09/04/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: CHADWICK, NEIL J 
Location  

PID: 000R02 000001 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 09/04/2018 2018-63B  150,000.00CHADWICK, NEIL 26 STEVENS ROAD 329.40

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 09/04/2018 2018-63BE  0.00JASON DURGIN 26 STEVENS ROAD 25.00

Project:  REPLACE -- UPGRADE OF SERVICE TO 200 AMP  Proj. Date: 06/14/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: PRINCE, DAVID G REV TRUST 
Location  

PID: 000U09 000016 000000 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 06/07/2018 2018-34E  0.00RYAN THIBEAULT 64 SUMMER STREET 25.00

Project:  SEPTIC SYSTEM -- 3 BEDROOM SEPTIC, APPROVAL Proj. Date: 07/27/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: MACLENNAN, JOHN A. 
Location  

PID: 000R16 000021 000007 
Permit Number Fee

SEPTIC SYSTEM 07/11/2018 ECA201807111 
5 

 0.0015 SUSAN LANE                 0.00

Project:  SHED -- 10 X 12 SHED Proj. Date: 10/15/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BISHOP, RODERICK 
Location  

PID: 000R06 000031 000007 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 10/11/2018 2018-72B  2,900.00BISHOP, RODERICK 17 TALLWOOD DRIVE 25.00

Project:  ADDITION -- 16X 17 ADDITION TO BLOUIN STEEL  Proj. Date: 10/15/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: 140 TILTON ROAD CONDOMINIUM 
Location  

PID: 000R14 00007A 000000 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 10/11/2018 2018-73BE  0.00PKA REALTY 140 TILTON ROAD RT 140 25.00

BLDG PERMIT-COMM 10/11/2018 2018-73B  30,000.00BRENT BLOUIN 140 TILTON ROAD RT 140 300.00
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Permits Issued 
Permits Issued With Approved Date Between 01/01/2018 And 12/31/2018 Sorted by Location 

Project:  NEW COMM BLDG -- REQUEST FOR BLDG PERMIT  Proj. Date: 09/12/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: KIPCO PROPERTIES, LLC 
Location  

PID: 000R14 000008 000001 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-COMM 09/10/2018 2018-67B  300,000.00CORMIER, KIP 250 TILTON ROAD RT 140 793.00

Project:  ALTERATION -- TURNING 8 X 28 DECK INTO SUN  Proj. Date: 08/10/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: SHATSWELL, TODD 
Location  

PID: 000R19 000009 000012 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 08/08/2018 2018-52B  1,200.00SHATSWELL, TODD 29 TWIN BRIDGE ROAD 33.60

Project:  ADDITION -- ADDITION 34' X 36' TO GARAGE Proj. Date: 07/11/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: TURNER, WILLIAM M 
Location  

PID: 000R02 00070B 000001 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 07/10/2018 2018-39B  35,000.00WILLIAM TURNER 71 UNION ROAD 183.60

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 07/10/2018 2018-39E  0.00WILLIAM TURNER 71 UNION ROAD 25.00

Project:  ADDITION -- 12 X 28 ADDITION FOR 2 BEDROOMS Proj. Date: 09/27/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: HOYT, LAURA L 
Location  

PID: 000R02 000067 000004 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 09/25/2018 2018-70B  10,000.00DAVID HOYT 90 UNION ROAD 33.60

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 09/25/2018 2018-70BE  0.00DAVID HOYT 90 UNION ROAD 25.00

Project:  DRIVEWAY -- CONDITIONS:  PUT IN SMALL 
SWALE  

Proj. Date: 10/15/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: DESRUISSEAUX, DANIEL P 
Location  

PID: 000U07 000053 000000 
Permit Number Fee

DRIVEWAY PERMIT 10/11/2018 2018-13DP  9,200.00CAMPBELL, DOUG 20 VINE STREET 0.00

Project:  REMODEL -- NEW ROOF, SIDING, KITCHEN, BATHS, Proj. Date: 08/08/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: DOW, BERNICE J. 
Location  

PID: 000U08 000119 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 08/08/2018 2018-49B  80,000.00J. HENDERSON 12 WATSON STREET 25.00

PLUMBING PERMIT 08/08/2018 2018-49BP  0.00JOHN HENDERSON 12 WATSON STREET 25.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 08/08/2018 2018-49BE  0.00JOHN HENDERSON 12 WATSON STREET 25.00

Project:  SEPTIC SYSTEM --  Proj. Date: 06/13/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: SNYDER, TIMOTHY P 
Location  

PID: 000R15 000047 000025 
Permit Number Fee

SEPTIC SYSTEM 06/11/2018 ECA201806044 
4 

 0.00SNYDER, TIMOTHY 22 WETHERSFIELD DRIVE                 0.00

Project:  SEPTIC SYSTEM -- 3 BEDROOM SEPTIC SYSTEM,    Proj. Date: 07/27/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: GAUTHIER, MARK A 
Location  

PID: 000R15 000047 000007 
Permit Number Fee

SEPTIC SYSTEM 07/16/2018 ECA201807161 
5 

 0.00RICHARD LEPENE JR. 59 WETHERSFIELD DRIVE                 0.00

Project:  GARAGE -- ADD 24X28 GARAGE TO HOUSE; RAISE  Proj. Date: 07/31/17

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: TURGEON, LANCE R 
Location  

PID: 000R15 000047 000015 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 07/24/2018 2018-44BR  30,000.00SCOTT POIRE 80 WETHERSFIELD DRIVE 25.00
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Permits Issued 
Permits Issued With Approved Date Between 01/01/2018 And 12/31/2018 Sorted by Location 

Project:  GARAGE -- REMOVE 6X12 SELCTION OF OLD 
DECK,  

Proj. Date: 05/31/15

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: CAVENEY, CINDY L. 
Location  

PID: 000R10 000019 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 02/15/2018 2018-4B  16,000.0017 WOODLAWN AVENUE 25.00

Project:  ADDITION -- 6 X 17 ADDITION OFF MASTER  Proj. Date: 09/04/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: PENELOPE LIVING TRUST, THE 
Location  

PID: 000R10 000022 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 09/04/2018 2018-64B  40,000.00HOFFMAN, BRENT 25 WOODLAWN AVENUE 10.20

Project:  NEW HOME -- NEW SF HOME RAISED RANCH  Proj. Date: 09/26/17

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: ZARNOWSKI, PAUL W 
Location  

PID: 000R06 000035 000003 
Permit Number Fee

STATE ENERGY CODE 03/30/2018 96201217  0.00TRAVIS CLARK   MAPLE RID ZION HILL ROAD 0.00

Project:  DEMOLITION --  Proj. Date: 06/26/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: RUDOLPH, HEIDI A 
Location  

PID: 000R06 000054 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 06/26/2018 2018-36B  1,000.00ROBERT KEITH 110 ZION HILL ROAD 25.00

Project:  NEW HOME --  Proj. Date: 08/15/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: RUDOLPH, HEIDI A 
Location  

PID: 000R06 000054 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 08/14/2018 2018-54B  125,000.00ROBERT KEITH 110 ZION HILL ROAD 300.00

PLUMBING PERMIT 08/14/2018 2018-54BP  0.00ROBERT TURNER 110 ZION HILL ROAD 25.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 08/14/2018 2018-REBE  0.00JASON DURGIN 110 ZION HILL ROAD 25.00

STATE ENERGY CODE 08/14/2018 96200518  0.00ROBERT KEITH 110 ZION HILL ROAD 0.00

Project:  SEPTIC SYSTEM -- TYPE:  ENVIROSEPTIC   3  Proj. Date: 08/10/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: BERTHIAUME, THOMAS 
Location  

PID: 000R06 00032A 000000 
Permit Number Fee

SEPTIC SYSTEM 08/01/2018 ECA201808012 
3 

 0.00MICHAEL P. SERAIKAS 155 ZION HILL ROAD                 0.00

Project:  DECK -- DECK ON FRONT AND SIDE OF HOUSE Proj. Date: 07/26/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: TALLMAN JR, RICHARD P 
Location  

PID: 000R06 000038 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 07/24/2018 2018-46B  13,000.00TALLMAN JR, RICHARD P 163 ZION HILL ROAD 27.00

Project:  DEMOLITION -- DEMO 20 X 16 SHED Proj. Date: 06/19/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: GIOVANNUCCI, STEPHANIE A 
Location  

PID: 000R06 000040 000000 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 06/18/2018 2018-35B  0.00GIOVANNUCCI, STEPHANIE 
 

208 ZION HILL ROAD 25.00

Project:  ADDITION -- ERECT 20 FT X 48 FT MODULAR  Proj. Date: 06/05/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: WINNISQUAM REGIONAL SCHOOL DIS 
Location  

PID: 000U03 000032 000001 
Permit Number Fee

BUILDING PERMIT 06/05/2018 2018-29B  70,000.00R. BERRY 50 ZION HILL ROAD 0.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 06/05/2018 2018-29BE  0.00JASON DURGIN 50 ZION HILL ROAD  0.00
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Permits Issued 
Permits Issued With Approved Date Between 01/01/2018 And 12/31/2018 Sorted by Location 

Project:  ALTERATION -- ENCLOSE ALCOVE IN  Proj. Date: 06/11/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: WINNISQUAM REGIONAL SCHOOL DIS 
Location  

PID: 000U03 000032 000001 
Permit Number Fee

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 06/05/2018 2018-30B  40,000.00R. BERRY 50 ZION HILL ROAD   0.00

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 06/05/2018 2018-30BE  0.00JASON DURGIN 50 ZION HILL ROAD 0.00

Project:  ADDITION --  Proj. Date: 08/30/18

Permit Type Approved Date Applicant Est. Cost

Owner: SOUTHWICK, BERT FARM TRUST 
Location  

PID: 000R06 000032 000000 
Permit Number Fee

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 08/28/2018 2018-59E  0.00JEREMIAH R. HAZEN 85 ZION HILL ROAD 603-455-3176    25.00

TotalsPermit Type Fees Collected

BUILDING PERMIT 28 $ 2,601.70 

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 41 $ 975.00 

PLUMBING PERMIT 15 $ 375.00 

DRIVEWAY PERMIT 9 $ 0.00 

STATE ENERGY CODE 7 $ 0.00 

SEPTIC SYSTEM 13 $ 0.00 

TRENCH PERMIT 1 $ 0.00 

BLDG PERMIT-NEW HOME 9 $ 2,900.00 

BLDG PERMIT-OTHER 30 $ 1,855.30 

BLDG PERMIT-COMM 6 $ 2,547.00 

159 $ 11,254.00 Total 

Summary of Permits:  3,395,699.99Total of Estimated Costs:
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